2WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.COM KICHLER®
The Premium Choice in
Landscape Lighting™
AT-A-GLANCE CATALOG
2 KICHLER® WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.COM
15803 AZT
LED 5.8 VA/4W
15802 TZT

2.73" W.
3.84" H.
1.89" L
15WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.COM KICHLER®
Transformers
LOW VOLTAGE
Power to perform:
Why Kichler® Transformers?
Kichler transformers are among the industry’s very best in features,
quality and conformity to ANSI/UL 1838 low voltage landscape
lighting standards and recommended practices according to the
National Electric Code. This selection guide can help you choose the
perfect custom solution for the job.
Professional Series
Wattage (VA) Model #
75 15PR75 SS
100 15PR100 SS
200 15PR200 SS
300 15PR300 SS
600 15PRD600 SS
600 15PR600 SS
900 15PR900 SS
1200 15PR1200 SS
Plus Series
Wattage (VA) Model #
100 15PL100 AZT
200 15PL200 AZT, BE
300 15PL300 AZT, BE
600 15PL600 AZT, BE
900 15PL900 AZT, BE
In Ground
Wattage (VA) Model #
300 15IG300 SS
600 15IG600 SS
Manual Series
Wattage (VA) Model #
100 15M100 AZT/BE
200 15M200 AZT/BE
300 15M300 AZT/BE
600 15M600 AZT/BE
Economy
Wattage (VA) Model #
60 15E60 BK
120 15E120 BK